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Ana Sofia Guerr. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve fem 3 7,50 0,00 1,00 8,50 8,83 0,00 1,80 10,63 8,33 0,00 1,40 9,73 28,87 1

Rita Melo vaz. ES da Ramada  LVT fem 3 7,83 0,00 1,00 8,83 8,17 0,00 1,40 9,57 8,00 0,00 1,80 9,80 28,20 2

Inês Sofia Mart. EBS de Canelas  Norte fem 3 7,17 0,00 1,00 8,17 9,00 0,00 1,40 10,40 7,50 0,00 1,80 9,30 27,87 3
Beatriz Alexand. ES da Ramada  LVT fem 3 7,67 0,00 1,00 8,67 8,33 0,00 1,40 9,73 6,50 0,00 1,80 8,30 26,70 4

Beatriz Serrasq. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro fem 3 7,00 0,00 1,00 8,00 7,83 0,00 1,20 9,03 7,33 0,00 1,20 8,53 25,57 5

Francisca Teixe. EBS do Cerco  Norte fem 3 6,17 0,00 1,00 7,17 7,67 0,00 1,80 9,47 5,67 0,00 1,80 7,47 24,10 6

Ana Margarida Q. AE Póvo a de St Iria  LVT fem 3 6,00 0,00 1,00 7,00 5,50 0,00 1,60 7,10 6,50 0,00 1,80 8,30 22,40 7

Beatriz Silva. EB de Santa Clara, Évora  Alentejo fem 3 6,83 0,00 1,00 7,83 6,33 0,00 1,20 7,53 5,33 0,00 1,60 6,93 22,30 8

Inês Pombo EB André de Resende  Alentejo fem 3 6,50 0,00 1,00 7,50 5,33 0,00 1,20 6,53 5,17 0,00 1,60 6,77 20,80 9

Margarida Marva. ES Mouzinho da Silveira  Alentejo fem 3 5,50 0,00 1,00 6,50 5,00 0,00 1,40 6,40 5,50 0,00 1,80 7,30 20,20 10

Inês Alexandra . Instituto Educativo do Juncal  Centro fem 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11

Teresa de Sousa. Instituto Educativo do Juncal  Centro fem 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12
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MANUEL DA COSTA. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve mas 3 7,00 0,00 1,00 8,00 7,33 0,00 2,00 9,33 8,83 0,00 1,80 0,00 10,63 27,97 1
Francisco Freir. ES de S. Lourenço  Alentejo mas 3 6,33 0,00 1,00 7,33 9,33 0,00 1,80 11,13 7,50 0,00 2,00 0,00 9,50 27,97 1
Nuno Roxo. ES da Ramada  LVT mas 3 6,50 0,00 1,00 7,50 9,00 0,00 1,40 10,40 7,83 0,00 1,80 0,00 9,63 27,53 3
Marco Antonio C. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 7,33 0,00 1,00 8,33 8,17 0,00 1,60 9,77 7,00 0,00 1,80 0,00 8,80 26,90 4

Tiago Almeida I. EB Santo António  Algarve mas 3 6,67 0,00 1,00 7,67 9,00 0,00 1,40 10,40 7,17 0,00 1,60 0,00 8,77 26,83 5

João Cordeiro. ES D. Sancho II  Alentejo mas 3 7,50 0,00 1,00 8,50 7,50 0,00 1,80 9,30 6,67 0,00 2,00 0,00 8,67 26,47 6

Vítor Hugo Fari. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 7,33 0,00 1,00 8,33 8,17 0,00 1,40 9,57 7,00 0,00 1,50 0,00 8,50 26,40 7

Gonçalo Simões . ES Nuno Álvares  Centro mas 3 6,00 0,00 1,00 7,00 7,67 0,00 1,80 9,47 7,50 0,00 1,40 0,00 8,90 25,37 8

marcos Ramos AE Nuno Gonçalves LVT mas 3 6,83 0,00 1,00 7,83 5,67 0,00 2,00 7,67 6,50 0,00 1,80 0,00 8,30 23,80 9

João Agostinho . ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 6,83 0,00 1,00 7,83 7,17 0,00 1,40 8,57 5,50 0,00 1,60 0,00 7,10 23,50 10

Venâncio Oliveira EB Santo António  Algarve mas 3 6,17 0,00 1,00 7,17 5,00 0,00 1,40 6,40 4,33 0,00 1,80 0,00 6,13 19,70 11

João Diogo Oliv. EH Turismo de Coimbra  Centro mas 3 5,00 0,00 1,00 6,00 5,67 0,00 1,80 7,47 4,50 0,00 1,40 0,00 5,90 19,37 12

Diogo Luís Sequ. ES D. Sancho II, Elvas  Alentejo mas 3 6,17 0,00 1,00 7,17 4,25 0,00 0,00 4,25 6,00 0,00 1,20 0,00 7,20 18,62 13

Pedro André Fel. Colégio Dinis de Melo  Centro mas 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14
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Ana Sofia Guerr. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve fem 3 27 0,00 5,10 32,10 1
Maria Gil Lucas. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro fem 3 25,5 0,00 4,70 30,20 2
Francisca Teixe. EBS do Cerco  Norte fem 3 25 0,00 4,30 29,30 3
Inês Morais Lud. ES Mouzinho da Silveira  Alentejo fem 3 24 0,00 4,50 28,50 4

SOFIA MARGARIDA. ES de Penafiel  Norte fem 3 23 0,00 4,30 27,30 5

Beatriz Serrasq. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro fem 3 22 0,00 4,30 26,30 6

Beatriz Silva. EB de Santa Clara, Évora  Alentejo fem 3 18 0,00 4,20 22,20 7

Mariana Teixeir. ES da Ramada  LVT fem 3 16,5 0,00 4,30 20,80 8

Joana Matias. EB de Santa Clara, Évora  Alentejo fem 3 13,5 0,00 4,30 17,80 9

Mariana Ferraz . ES Penafiel  Norte fem 3 7,25 0,00 3,80 11,05 10

Ana Raquel Ribe. EB Dr. Garcia Domingues  Algarve fem 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 11

Teresa de Sousa. Instituto Educativo do Juncal  Centro fem 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 12
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Marco Antonio C. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 26 0,00 4,70 30,70 1
Gonçalo Azeredo. EBS de Canelas  Norte mas 3 24,5 0,00 4,30 28,80 2
MANUEL DA COSTA. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve mas 3 24 0,00 4,50 28,50 3
Nuno Roxo. ES da Ramada  LVT mas 3 23 0,00 4,70 27,70 4

Nuno FIlipe Alm. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro mas 3 22,5 0,00 4,90 27,40 5

Francisco Freir. ES de S. Lourenço  Alentejo mas 3 22,5 0,00 4,50 27,00 6

João Cordeiro. ES D. Sancho II  Alentejo mas 3 21,5 0,00 4,50 26,00 7

Vítor Hugo Fari. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 21,5 0,00 4,50 26,00 8

André Pisco. ES Severim de Faria  Alentejo mas 3 20 0,00 4,30 24,30 9

Rodrigo Amaral . Escola Secundária Alves Martins, Viseu  Centro mas 3 18,5 0,00 4,90 23,40 10

Guilherme Dias. ES da Ramada  LVT mas 3 14,5 0,00 4,30 18,80 11

Joel Coelho Sen. ES Nuno Álvares  Centro mas 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 12
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Ana Sofia Guerr. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve fem 3 28,87 32,10 60,97 1

Francisca Teixe. EBS do Cerco  Norte fem 3 24,10 29,30 53,40 2

Beatriz Serrasq. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro fem 3 25,57 26,30 51,87 3
Beatriz Silva. EB de Santa Clara, Évora  Alentejo fem 3 22,30 22,20 44,50 4

Margarida Marva. ES Mouzinho da Silveira  Alentejo fem 3 20,20 22,30 42,50 5

Maria Margarida. ES Mouzinho da Silveira  Alentejo fem 3 20,37 19,15 39,52 6

Inês Alexandra . Instituto Educativo do Juncal  Centro fem 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 7

Teresa de Sousa. Instituto Educativo do Juncal  Centro fem 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
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Marco Antonio C. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 26,90 30,70 57,60 1
MANUEL DA COSTA. EB Eng. Duarte Pacheco  Algarve mas 3 27,97 28,50 56,47 2
Nuno Roxo. ES da Ramada  LVT mas 3 27,53 27,70 55,23 3
Francisco Freir. ES de S. Lourenço  Alentejo mas 3 27,97 27,00 54,97 4

Nuno FIlipe Alm. EB Cidade de Castelo Branco  Centro mas 3 25,73 27,40 53,13 5

João Cordeiro. ES D. Sancho II  Alentejo mas 3 26,47 26,00 52,47 6

Vítor Hugo Fari. ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 26,40 26,00 52,40 7

André Pisco. ES Severim de Faria  Alentejo mas 3 20,93 24,30 45,23 8

João Agostinho . ES de Penafiel  Norte mas 3 23,50 21,00 44,50 9

Guilherme Dias. ES da Ramada  LVT mas 3 22,67 18,80 41,47 10

Afonso Domingue. Colégio Dinis de Melo  Centro mas 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 11

Joel Coelho Sen. ES Nuno Álvares  Centro mas 3 0,00 0,00 0,00 12
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